OISC GOLF
METRIX

Treening - 1. ring
No | | 112/3]4 /5 6 7 8 91011 121314 15 16 17 18 +- Sum
Par 4 13/3|(3/3|/3/3|4/3|3 |33 /3|3|3]|3/|3]|3 56

1 Heikiftauri | 4|2 /2,23 |3|3/4/4|2 3|3 /3|3 /|2 /23|35 51
2 |Carlis)Karlis |5/ 32|34 ,2|4 |42, 4,3 3|3 |2 |32, 2 2 -3 53

Treening - 1. ring * 20.05.2024 03:38 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/561386
https://discgolfmetrix.com/561322
https://discgolfmetrix.com/561386
https://discgolfmetrix.com/561322

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

12030405 (607 8]0 10111213 14 115 |16 17 18 [ Tot S0
Par 4 | 3|3 3 3 3 /3 /4 33 3|3|3]|3 3,33 | 3 56

Avg 4525 2
Difficulty | 18 | 7 | 1 | 3 |17 | 4
2

Birdie -1 1 1 1
Par 0 1 1 1 1 1
Bogey 1 1 1

253525354 3|3 3|3
16 |11 ' 12 |13 |14 | 15|10

1|1

Treening - 1. ring * 20.05.2024 03:38 (2)

52
-4
13
18
5

36%
50%
14%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/561386
https://discgolfmetrix.com/561322

